Day
Wednesday, May 2

Thursday, May 3

Friday, May 4

Saturday, May 5

2018 ADBC Albuquerque Schedule

Time
1:00-5:00
3:00-4:30
7:30-10:30
8:30-9:00
9:30-Noon

10:30-11:30
1:00-5:00
1:30-2:30
3:00 - 4:00
7:00-11:00
8:30-9:00
9:30-Noon

10:30-11:30
1:00-5:00

1:30-2:30
3:00-4:15
7:00-11:00
8:30-9:00
9:30-12:00
10:00-11:00
11:30 -1 :00

1:30-2:30
3:00
5:45-6:45
6:00
6:45-11:00

Activity

Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales
ADBC-MS Board Meeting

Hospitality room

Church service

Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales

Tell Me Another War Story: A Daughter’s Perspective by
Margaret Garcia

Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales

Enoura Maru dedication attendee meeting

2016 Japanese/American Friendship participants report
Hospitality room

Church service

Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales

The Lost Battalion of World War Il presented by Sue Ficklin &
Terry Shields

Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales

27th Bomb Group, Evaders in the Jungle presented by Caroline
Burkhart

ADBC-MS General Meeting

Quan Party, dancing

Church service

Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales
Memorial service

Widows/Wives luncheon

Roger Mansell Speaker-Frank Blazich Dapecol: the Davao
Penal Colony as Experienced by Col. David K. Hardee
Free time

Head table reception

Picture with POWSs & VIPs at head table reception
Banquet-Speaker General Nava



