2018 ADBC Albuquerque Schedule

Day	Time	Activity
Wednesday, May 2	1:00-5:00	Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales
	3:00-4:30	ADBC-MS Board Meeting
	7:30-10:30	Hospitality room
Thursday, May 3	8:30-9:00	Church service
	9:30-Noon	Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales
		Tell Me Another War Story: A Daughter's Perspective by
	10:30-11:30	Margaret Garcia
	1:00-5:00	Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales
	1:30-2:30	Enoura Maru dedication attendee meeting
	3:00 - 4:00	2016 Japanese/American Friendship participants report
	7:00-11:00	Hospitality room
Friday, May 4	8:30-9:00	Church service
	9:30-Noon	Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales
		The Lost Battalion of World War II presented by Sue Ficklin &
	10:30-11:30	Terry Shields
	1:00-5:00	Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales
		27th Bomb Group, Evaders in the Jungle presented by Caroline
	1:30-2:30	Burkhart
	3:00-4:15	ADBC-MS General Meeting
	7:00-11:00	Quan Party, dancing
Saturday, May 5	8:30-9:00	Church service
	9:30-12:00	Registration room/Book sales/merchandise sales
	10:00-11:00	Memorial service
	11:30 -1 :00	Widows/Wives luncheon
		Roger Mansell Speaker-Frank Blazich Dapecol: the Davao
	1:30-2:30	Penal Colony as Experienced by Col. David K. Hardee
	3:00	Free time
	5:45-6:45	Head table reception
	6:00	Picture with POWs & VIPs at head table reception
	6:45-11:00	Banquet-Speaker General Nava